

0

SLP(Crl.)No. 3879 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-8

Court No. 1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3879/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 06/08/2003 in ABA 773/2003
of The High Court of Jharkhand at Ranchi)

BINAY KUMAR DAS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND AND ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 10/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
for Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15th September, 2003.

[Alka Dudeja] [Suraj Prakash]
Court Master Court Master