

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 87 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

BINAY KUMAR DAS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents

Date: 17/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anil Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Parties to file additional documents within four weeks as a last
chance and appellant to file copy of settlement papers as per Hon.
Court's order dated 11.12.2006 within four weeks. List again on
29.9.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK