

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 87 OF 2005  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

BINAY KUMAR DAS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents

Date: 20/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.  
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi , Adv.  
Mr. Akshay Shukla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office to process the file for pre-final hearing.

List again on 6th November, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar